
   CSM B36 Chemistry Ventilation Project

   Project  #A498
   BID DATE: Friday, February 26,2016
   BID TIME:   5:00 pm

Base Bid

196,638.00$         

189,262.00$         

174,450.00$         

159,862.00$         

131,216.00$         

ETC

BID ANALYSIS

Gordon Prill

Eternal Construction Inc.

BIDDER

Bay Area Builders

Coulter Construction


	BID ANALYSIS

