BID ANALYSIS			
CSM B36 Chemistry Ventilation Project Project #A498 BID DATE: Friday, February 26,2016 BID TIME: 5:00 pm	FACILITIE MAINTENANC	SAN MATEO COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT FACILITIES PLANNING, MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS "Facilities Excellence"	
BIDDER		Base Bid	
Bay Area Builders		\$	196,638.00
ETC		\$	189,262.00
Coulter Construction		\$	174,450.00
Gordon Prill		\$	159,862.00
Eternal Construction Inc.		\$	131,216.00

